KIM-000  1709/ 1709  K  3K1
Product specifications may change without notice.
1110, Oyana, Seki City, Gifu Pref., 501-3992, Japan
Phone: +81 (0) 575 28 5040
Fax: +81 (0) 575 28 6611
Kottendorfer Straße 5, 42697 Solingen, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 212 23 23 80
Fax: +49 (0) 212 23 23 899
REPEC
KAI Dermatology Instruments
Regular type
DISPOSABLE BIOPSY PUNCHES
Internal Plunger System
7mm
7mm
DISPOSABLE DERMAL CURETTES
DISPOSABLE BIOPSIBLADE
References : Manabu MAEDA, MD & Ph D Department of Dermatology,
Gifu Prefectual General Medical Center.
References : Manabu MAEDA, MD & Ph D Department of Dermatology,
Gifu Prefectual General Medical Center.
References : Manabu MAEDA, MD & Ph D Department of Dermatology,
Gifu Prefectual General Medical Center.
BP-10F 1.0mm
REF NO. SIZE
BP-15F 1.5mm
BP-20F 2.0mm
BP-25F 2.5mm
BP-30F 3.0mm
BP-35F 3.5mm
BP-40F 4.0mm
BP-50F 5.0mm
BP-60F 6.0mm
BP-80F 8.0mm
MK402 2.0mm
REF NO. SIZE
MK403 3.0mm
MK404 4.0mm
MK405 5.0mm
MK407 7.0mm
Plunger type
BPP-10F 1.0mm
REF NO.Color Coding SIZE
BPP-15F 1.5mm
BPP-20F 2.0mm
BPP-30F 3.0mm
BPP-40F 4.0mm REF NO.   BB-01